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Accelerate Learning 
Attn: Shelli Damon 

5177 Richmond Ave., Suite 1025 
Houston, TX 77056 

Phone: (800) 531-0864 
stemscopes@acceleratelearning.com 

 

Achieve3000, Inc. 
Attn: Eve Myers 

1985 Cedar Bridge Ave., Suite 3 
Lakewood, NJ 08701 

Phone: (281) 714-8028 
eve.myers@achieve3000.com 

Adaptive Curriculum 
Attn: Lori Hershman 

1620 N. 82nd Place, Suite B 
Scottsdale, AZ 85257 

Phone: (480) 874-5510 
lori.hershman@adaptivecurriculum.com 

 

Agile Mind Educational Holdings, Inc. 
4101 William D. Tate Ave., Suite 220 

Grapevine, TX 76051 
Phone: (817) 329-2223 

 

Archway SCM LLC Depository 
Attn: Karin Furnish or Kiwana Colbert 

600 Freeport Parkway, Suite 100 
Coppell, TX 75019 

Phone: (214) 452-6311 or (214) 452-6303 
karin_furnish@archway.com 

 

CEV Multimedia Depository 
Attn: Cheryl Finkbone 

1020 SE Loop 289 
Lubbock, TX 79404 

Phone: (800) 922-9965 
customersupport@cevmultimedia.com 

 

CompuScholar, Inc. 
Attn: Chris Yust 

(chris.yust@compuscholar.com) 
980 Birmingham Road, Suite 501-128 

Alpharetta, GA 30004 
Phone: (866) 604-2357 

info@compuscholar.com 
sales@compuscholar.com 

 

CORD Communications, Inc. 
Phone: (800) 231-3015, ext. 375 

details@cordcommunications.com 
 

Davis Publications 
50 Portland Street 

Worcester, MA 01608 
Amanda Hebson 

Phone: (800) 533-2847, ext. 313 
ahebson@davisart.com 

Valerie Sullivan 
Phone: (800) 533-2847, ext. 229 

vsullivan@davisart.com 

Delta Education, LLC 
Attn: Isbell Verne 

808 Olympic Drive 
Keller, TX 76248 

Phone: (800) 338-5270, ext. 3656 or 
(817) 239-4493 

verne.isbell@schoolspecialty.com 
 

Discovery Education, Inc. 
Attn: Brett Felten 

111 E. Wacker Drive, Suite 3000 
Chicago, IL 60601 

Phone: (312) 739-5366 
brett_felten@discovery.com 

 

Drama Education Network 
Attn: Jonas Basom 

P.O.Box 484 
Hawthorne, C 90250 

Phone: (866) 883-7262 
jbasom@dramaed.net 

Edusmart dba Learn-Ed, LLC 
5701 W. Slaughter Lane, Suite A130-401 

Austin, TX 78749 
Phone: (512) 666-3456 
nalini@edusmart.com 

 

Ergopedia, Inc. 
Attn: Tom Hsu 

180 Fawcett Street 
Cambridge, MA 02138 
Phone: (617) 648-4403 
tom@ergopedia.com 

The Goodheart-Willcox Company 
Attn: Barbara Mikuta 

18604 West Creek Drive 
Tinley Park, IL 60477 

Phone: (708) 623-1832 
bmikuta@g-w.com 
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Houghton Mifflin Harcourt 
Attn: Kathleen McMahon 

9205 South Park Center Loop 
Orlando, FL 32819 

Phone: (800) 291-2187. ext. 3691 
kathleen.mcmahon@hmhco.com 

 

Knowing Science, LLC 
3 MacDonald Avenue 

Armonk, NY 10504 
Phone: (914) 273-1879 

info@knowingscience.com 
 

Lab-Aids, Inc. 
Attn: Bruny Rios 

17 Colt Court 
Ronkonkoma, NY 11779 

Phone: (631) 737-1133. ext. 131 or sales 
brios@lab-aids.com 

LAZEL, Inc. dba Explore Learning 
Attn: Robert Burwell 
334 Falstaff Drive 

Roanoke, TX 76262 
Phone: (866) 882-4141, ext 278 
rburwell@explorelearning.com 

 

MakeMusic,Inc. 
Attn: Alan Bischof 

Phone: (800) 843-2066, ext 3843 
abishof@makemusic.com 

 

McGraw Hill Companies 
860 Taylor Station Road 

Blacklick, OH 43004 
Phone: (800) 839-3378 

texas.support@mheducation.com 

Origo Math 
Attn: Rusty Parker 

Phone: (888) 674-4601 
info@origomath.com 

for PO's, orders@origomath.com 
 

Pearson Education 
5550 West 74th Street 
Indianapolis, IN 46268 
Phone: (800) 456-0179 

texas@pearson.com 
 

  Perfection Learning 
1000 North Second Avenue 

Logan, IA 51546 
Phone: (800) 831-4190 

customerservice@perfectionlearning.com 

QuaverMusic, LLC 
Phone: (866) 917-3633 
info@quavermusic.com 

 

Reasoning Mind, Inc. 
2000 Bering Drive, Suite 300 

Houston, TX 77057 
Phone: (832) 255-2925 

 

Sapling Learning 
Attn: Jason Daniel 

211 East 7th Street, 4th Floor 
Austin, TX 78701 

Phone: (512) 222-5535 
jason.daniel@saplinglearning.com 

 

Scientific Minds, LLC 
Attn: Patrick or Kathy 

7906 FM 1130 
Orange, TX 77632 

Phone: (800) 886-8145 (dial 0) 
support@scientificminds.com 

 
 

Shurley Instructional Materials, Inc. 
366 Sim Drive 

Cabot, AR 72023 
Phone: (800) 566-2966 
shurley@shurley.com 

Skylight Publishing 
9 Bartlet Street, Suite 70 

Andover, MA 01810 
support@skylit.com 
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Social Studies School Service/Nystrom 
Education 

Attn: Matthew Kraus or Araceli Ibarra 
10200 Jefferson Blvd. 
Culver City, CA 90232 

Phone: (800) 421-4246, ext. 250 or ext. 523 
mkraus@socialstudies.com 
aibarra@socialstudies.com 

Studies Weekly 
Attn: Debbie Singson 

1140 North 1430 West 
Orem, UT 84057 

Phone: (866) 311-8734, ext. 114 
debbie.singson@studiesweekly.com 

 

Technical Laboratory Systems 
 (L.J. Create) 

P.O. Box 218609 
Houston, TX 77218 

Phone: (281) 391-7010 
lisa@tech-lab.com 

 

Tempo Press, LLC 
Attn: Steven Luck 
P.O. Box 71396 

Madison Heights, MI 48071 
Phone: (248) 588-0808 

 

Texas State Florists' Association 
Attn: Dianna Nordman 
Phone: (512) 834-0361 

txsfa@sbcglobal.net 
 

Texas State University - San Marcos 
601 University Drive, ASBA #110 

San Marcos, TX 78666 
Phone: (512) 245-3439 
mathworks@txstate.edu 

TPS Publishing, Inc. 
24307 Magic Mtn. Parkway #62 

Valencia, CA 91355 
Phone: (866) 417-9384 
andy@tempopress.com 

 
 

Urban Online, Inc. (Alba Corps) 
Attn: Jeff Foster 

1912 Harvest Dance 
Leander, TX 78641 

Phone: (512) 528-5102 
 

VSCHOOLZ, Inc. 
1999 North University Drive, Suite 300 

Coral Springs, FL 33071 

WorldView Software-Soutwest Education. 
Inc. 

Attn: Ben Rodriguez 
Phone: (866) 472-6949 

ben@southwestlearning.com 
 

Zaner-Bloser, Inc. 
4555 Lynman Drive 
Hilliard, OH 43026 

Phone: (800) 421-3018 
customerexperience@zaner-bloser.com 

 

Zingy Learning 
Attn: Sharon Okouneff 

42 Sherman Road 
Chestnut Hill, MA 02467 
Phone: (800) 977-1623 
info@zingylearning.com 
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